Gxagr  ©

12 Etapa CKDF 2024

Corrida Guara - DF 0,000 Km
23 - Cadete/Mirim 24/02/2024.10:50 .

Corrida (15 Voltas) iniciado em 10:58:26

Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
9 42597 +0.240 11:04:57.681
(77) J. SARKIS 10 42.486 +0.129 11:05:40.167
1 45.715 +3.116 10:59:12.949 " 42.467 +0.110 11:06:22.634
2 43.292 +0.693 10:59:56.241 12 42.357 11:07:04.991
3 43.058 +0.459 11:00:39.299 13 42.384 +0.027 11:07:47.375
4 42.827 +0.228 11:01:22.126 14 42472 +0.115 11:08:29.847
5 42.902 +0.303 11:02:05.028 15 55.805 +13448 11:09:25.652
6 42.837 +0.238 11:02:47.865
7 42.863 +0.264 11:03:30.728 (31) E.QUEIROGA
8 42.708 +0.109 11:04:13.436 1 45.848 +2.674 10:59:12.821
9 42.793 +0.194 11:04:56.229 2 43.755 +0.581 10:59:56.576
10 42.757 +0.158 11:05:38.986 3 44.295 +1.121 11:00:40.871
" 42.789 +0.190 11:06:21.775 4 43.676 +0.502 11:01:24 547
12 42.599 11:07:04.374 5 43.266 +0.092 11:02:07.813
13 42683 +0.084 11:07:47.057 6 43.251 +0.077 11:02:51.064
14 42.701 +0.102 11:08:29.758 7 43.174 11:03:34.238
15 43.042 +0.443 11:09:12.800 8 43.380 +0.206 11:04:17.618
9 43.374 +0.200 11:05:00.992
(38) L.HIDA 10 43.546 +0.372 11:05:44.538
1 45.808 +3.199 10:59:13.169 " 43.556 +0.382 11:06:28.094
2 43.712 +1.103 10:59:56.881 12 43.357 +0.183 11:07:11.451
3 44.102 +1.493 11:00:40.983 13 43.600 +0.426 11:07:55.051
4 43.421 +0.812 11:01:24.404 14 43.398 +0.224 11:08:38.449
5 43.009 +0.400 11:02:07.413 15 43.748 +0.574 11:09:22.197
6 42.732 +0.123 11:02:50.145
7 42.939 +0.330 11:03:33.084 (15) U.NEVES
8 42.785 +0.176 11:04:15.869 1 46.382 +2.603 10:59:14.049
9 42.735 +0.126 11:04:58.604 2 44.395 +0.616 10:59:58.444
10 42.729 +0.120 11:05:41.333 3 44.012 +0.233 11:00:42.456
" 42.724 +0.115 11:06:24.057 4 44.046 +0.267 11:01:26.502
12 42.780 +0.171 11:07:06.837 5 44.230 +0.451 11:02:10.732
13 42678 +0.069 11:07:49.515 6 44.281 +0.502 11:02:55.013
14 42.609 11:08:32.124 7 44.040 +0.261 11:03:39.053
15 44 .453 +1.844 11:09:16.577 8 43.799 +0.020 11:04:22.852
9 44723 +0.944 11:05:.07.575
(14) E.OLIVEIRA 10 44.046 +0.267 11:05:51.621
1 46.497 +3.523 10:59:14.672 " 43.779 11:06:35.400
2 43.941 +0.967 10:59:58.613 12 43.977 +0.198 11:07:19.377
3 44431 +1.457 11:00:43.044 13 43.904 +0.125 11:08:03.281
4 43.556 +0.582 11:01:26.600 14 44.963 +1.184 11:08:48.244
5 44.145 +1.171 11:02:10.745 15 44.221 +0.442 11:09:32.465
6 43.719 +0.745 11:02:54 464
7 43.503 +0.529 11:03:37.967 (33) C. MENDONGCA
8 43.240 +0.266 11:04:21.207 1 45.551 +2.458 10:59:12.649
9 43.193 +0.219 11:05:04.400 2 43.816 +0.723 10:59:56.465
10 42.974 11:05:47.374 3 43.093 11:00:39.558
" 43.296 +0.322 11:06:30.670 4 43.153 +0.060 11:01:22.711
12 43.335 +0.361 11:07:14.005 5 43.280 +0.187 11:02:05.991
13 43.122 +0.148 11:07:57.127 6 43.313 +0.220 11:02:49.304
14 43.279 +0.305 11:08:40.406 7 53.882 +10.789 11:03:43.186
15 43.567 +0.593 11:09:23.973 8 43.527 +0.434 11:04:26.713
9 43.337 +0.244 11:05:10.050
(21) P.ROSA 10 43.221 +0.128 11:05:53.271
1 45.462 +3.105 10:59:13.266 " 43.113 +0.020 11:06:36.384
2 43.449 +1.092 10:59:56.715 12 43619 +0.526 11:07:20.003
3 43.365 +1.008 11:00:40.080 13 43.623 +0.530 11:08:03.626
4 42.708 +0.351 11:01:22.788 14 44.043 +0.950 11:08:47.669
5 43.258 +0.901 11:02:06.046 15 43.646 +0.553 11:09:31.315
6 43.351 +0.994 11:02:49.397
7 43.083 +0.726 11:03:32.480
8 42.604 +0.247 11:04:15.084
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